
1.4

TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist. Total Dist. Target First Car
SS kms kms kms Time Due

Service Park - Out
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - - -
FP Distance to next refuel (4.15) (18.73) (22.88)

Service Park - Out - 8.11 8.11
FP Free Practice - Green4Wales Cwmerfyn 4.15 - 0:06 09:00

Service Park - In - 10.62 14.77

Aberystwyth Service - Out
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - - -
QS Distance to next refuel (4.15) (20.86) (25.01)

TC QS - 8.11 8.11 10:54
QS Qualifying Stage - Green4Wales Cwmerfyn 4.15 - 0:06 11:00

TC PF Parc Fermé - In (early check in permitted) - 12.75 16.90 0:30 11:30

Aberystwyth Service - Out
- 8.11

SD Shakedown - Green4Wales Cwmerfyn 4.15 - 11:45
Aberystwyth Service - 10.62 14.77

TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist. Total Dist. Target First Car
SS kms kms kms Time Due

Ceremonial Start - Aberystwyth - - - 16:30
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - - -
0 Distance to next refuel (2.68) (8.60) (11.28)
0 Start - Service Park - - - 17:50
1          - 1.74 1.74 0:10 18:00

SSS 1 LAS Recycling & Cambrian Training Aberystwyth 1 1.34 - - 0:05 18:05
2 - 1.54 2.88 0:15 18:20

SSS 2 LAS Recycling & Cambrian Training Aberystwyth 2 1.34 - - 0:05 18:25
2A Parc Fermé - In (Early check-in permitted) - 1.70 3.04 0:15 18:40

Friday Totals 2.68 4.98 7.66
06:25
20:08

Sunrise - Cwmerfyn
Sunset - Aberystwyth
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2024 RALI CEREDIGION

20 August 2024

Free Practice / Qualifying / Shakedown Friday 30 August 2024
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Shakedown closes at 13:30

Ceremonial Start & Leg 1 (Section 1) Friday 30 August 2024



1.4

TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist. Total Dist. Target First Car
SS kms kms kms Time Due

2B Parc Fermé - Out - - - 06:30
2C Service - In - 3.58 3.58 0:10 06:40

Service A (Aberystwyth) (2.68) (8.56) (11.24) 0:15
2D Service - Out - - - 06:55
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - (0.04) -
1 Distance to next refuel (19.75) (70.60) (90.35)
3 - 48.84 48.84 1:05 08:00

SS 3 ETT Trailers Brechfa 1 19.75 - - 0:05 08:05
PC 1 Brechfa - (3.38) - 0:05 (08:10)
RZ Refuel - Crug y Bar - (21.80) -
2 Distance to next refuel (41.07) (74.21) (115.28)
4 - 37.83 57.58 1:15 09:20

SS 4 Signature Systems Llyn Brianne 1 26.55 - - 0:05 09:25
4A Pontrhydfendigaid Regroup & Technical Zone - In - 16.15 42.70 0:55 10:20
4B Regroup Out - 0.08 0.08 0:20 10:40
5 - 20.16 20.16 0:28 11:08

SS 5 Caws Cenarth Nant y Moch 1 14.52 - - 0:05 11:13
5A Regroup & Technical Zone - In - 21.65 36.17 0:48 12:01
5B Regroup Out - Service - In - 0.10 0.10 0:20 12:21

Service B (Aberystwyth) (60.82) (144.81) (205.63) 0:30
5C Service - Out - - - 12:51
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - (0.04) -
3 Distance to next refuel (19.75) (70.60) (90.35)
6 - 48.84 48.84 1:05 13:56

SS 6 ETT Trailers Brechfa 2 19.75 - - 0:05 14:01
PC 2 Brechfa - (3.38) - 0:05 (14:06)
RZ Refuel - Crug y Bar - (21.80) -
4 Distance to next refuel (43.75) (82.51) (126.26)
7 - 37.83 57.58 1:15 15:16

SS 7 Signature Systems Llyn Brianne 2 26.55 - - 0:05 15:21
7A Pontrhydfendigaid Regroup & Technical Zone - In - 16.15 42.70 0:55 16:16
7B Regroup Out - 0.08 0.08 0:20 16:36
8 - 20.16 20.16 0:28 17:04

SS 8 Caws Cenarth Nant y Moch 2 14.52 - - 0:05 17:09
9 - 23.31 37.83 0:50 17:59

SSS 9 LAS Recycling & Get Jerky Aberystwyth 3 1.34 - - 0:05 18:04
10 - 1.54 2.88 0:15 18:19

SSS 10 LAS Recycling & Get Jerky Aberystwyth 4 1.34 - - 0:05 18:24
10A Technical Zone - In - 2.93 4.27 0:15 18:39
10B Technical Zone Out / Service - In - 0.10 0.10 0:10 18:49

Service C (Aberystwyth) (63.50) (150.94) (214.44) 0:45
10C Service - Out - - - 19:34
10D Parc Fermé - In (Early check-in permitted) - 2.21 2.21 0:10 19:44

4:00 22:49
Saturday Totals 124.32 301.54 425.86
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Sunrise - Brechfa
Sunset - Aberystwyth

2024 RALI CEREDIGION

20 August 2024

Leg 1 (Sections 2, 3, 4 & 5) Saturday 31 August 2024



1.4

TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist. Total Dist. Target First Car
SS kms kms kms Time Due

10E Parc Fermé - Out - - - 07:35
10F Service - In - 3.58 3.58 0:10 07:45

Service D (Aberystwyth) (0.00) (5.79) (5.79) 0:15
10G Service - Out - - - 08:00
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - (0.04) -
5 Distance to next refuel (28.58) (77.32) (105.90)
11 - 19.77 19.77 0:28 08:28

SS 11 DC Autos Bethania 1 10.74 - - 0:05 08:33
12 - 31.64 42.38 0:57 09:30

SS 12 Spencer Quantum Hafod 1 17.84 - - 0:05 09:35
12A Regroup & Technical Zone - In - 25.81 43.65 0:57 10:32
12B Regroup Out - Service - In - 0.10 0.10 0:30 11:02

Service E (Aberystwyth) (28.58) (77.32) (105.90) 0:30
12C Service - Out - - - 11:32
RZ Refuel - Aberystwyth - (0.04) -
6 Distance to next refuel (28.58) (80.81) (109.39)
13 - 19.77 19.77 0:28 12:00

SS 13 DC Autos Bethania 2 10.74 - - 0:05 12:05
13A Pontrhydfendigaid Regroup & Technical Zone - In - 22.11 32.85 0:44 12:49
13B Regroup - Out - 0.08 0.08 0:57 13:46
14 - 9.65 9.65 0:14 14:00

SS 14 Spencer Quantum Hafod 2 - Power Stage 17.84 - - 0:05 14:05
14A Aberystwyth Podium - 27.80 45.64 1:00 15:05

Parc Fermé - In - 1.44 1.44 0:25 15:30
3:00 #REF!

Sunday Totals 57.16 161.75 218.91
06:28
20:03

SS Liaison Total %
Friday 30 August
Section 1 - 2 SS % of

Saturday 31 August Special

Sections 2 - 5 -  8 SS Stages

Sunday 1 September
Sections  6 - 8  -  4 SS
Total - 14 SS 184.16 468.27 652.43 28.23%

57.16 161.75 218.91 26.11%

2.68 4.98 7.66 34.99%

124.32 301.54 425.86 29.19%
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Sunrise - Bethania
Sunset - Hafod

TOTALS OF THE RALLY

2024 RALI CEREDIGION

20 August 2024

Leg 2 (Sections 6, 7 & 8) Sunday 1 September 2024
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